Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18J01)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC183IDCO1)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

9,77 USD

14,38 USD

20,13 USD

24,95 USD

26,10 USD

27,26 USD

115,00

usb

22,88 USD

43,13 USD

43,70 USD

44,39 USD

48,30 USD



Team T-Force Delta RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 89,99 USD

3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D432G3600HC183DCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz Team 0 106,95
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram usb
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 116,15
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 usb
(FLBD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 120,75

usD

5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)



